
Dabhoi - Miyagam Karjan Mix Passenger (UnReserved)/52020 - Pass - WR 
DB/Dabhoi Junction to MYGL/Miyagam Karjan Junction NG 

1h 20m - 32 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DB Dabhoi Junction 19:20 0 1 0 29 WR
2 NADA Nada 19:30 19:31 1m 1 1 5 29 WR
3 BRPM Baripur Mandala 19:44 19:45 1m 1 1 11 25 WR
4 PRKA Parikha 19:52 19:53 1m 1 1 14 27 WR
5 KV Kayavarohan 20:03 20:04 1m 1 1 19 30 WR
6 GNPT Ganpatpura 20:16 20:17 1m 1 1 25 29 WR
7 KNDR Kandari 20:24 20:25 1m 1 1 28 16 WR
8 MYGL Miyagam Karjan

Junction NG
20:40 0 1 32 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 18 2024 (15:16)

Oct 18 2024 (15:16)

1

1


